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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
31/12/2025

To date
31/12/2025

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 31/12/2025 Ummachu 5/136, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkkad, 678582

 

2 31/12/2025 Amina 5/137, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkkad, 678582

 

3 31/12/2025 Abdul Manaf 537, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkkad, 678582

 

4 31/12/2025 MUHSIN 63, muriyakanni, alanallur, thirivizhamkunnu, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

5 31/12/2025 JISANA T M 6/105, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkkad, 678582

 

6 31/12/2025 ASHIFA SHERIN K 6/105, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkkad, 678582

 

7 31/12/2025 RISVAN T M 6/320, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkkad, 678582
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8 31/12/2025 NADRA FATHIMA 64, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, mannarkkad, 
678601

 

9 31/12/2025 SAHDU RAHMAN N 518, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkkad, 678601

 

10 31/12/2025 SAHAD NP 65, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, mannarkkad, 
678601

 

11 31/12/2025 Suneera 270, muriyakanni, alanallur, thituvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkkad, 678601

 

12 31/12/2025 Khadeeja 34, muriyakanni, alanallur, thirivizhamkunnu, mannarkkad, 
678601

 

13 31/12/2025 Hassan Fahad 76, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, mannarkkad, 
678601

 

14 31/12/2025 SITHARA T 674, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkkad, 678601

 

15 31/12/2025 ILLIYAS T 91, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, mannarkkad, 
678601

 

16 31/12/2025 SHARISTHA T 674, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkkad, 678601

 

17 31/12/2025 ANSHIFA A 934, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkkad, 678601

 

18 31/12/2025 ABUBECKER 934, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkkad, 678601

 

19 31/12/2025 Saima K 87, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, mannarkkad, 
678601
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20 31/12/2025 Abdul Hameed Thathampalli, Mannarkkad College, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

21 31/12/2025 Mumthaz Thathampalli, Mannarkkad College, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

22 31/12/2025 Mohammed Danish Thathampalli, Mannarkkad College, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

23 31/12/2025 Fathima Farsana Thathampalli, Mannarkkad College, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

24 31/12/2025 Padhmanabhan Poruppukallil, Thenkara, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

25 31/12/2025 ANAMIKA P Poruppukallil, Thenkara, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

26 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED IQBAL K P 335, Kappil, Chirattakkulam, Edathanattukara, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

27 31/12/2025 FATHIMATH ZUHRA P 13/409,, Nenminisseri, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

28 31/12/2025 Hasna 495, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601  

29 31/12/2025 AMINA RIZA K 302, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkkad, 678601

 

30 31/12/2025 ANJANA N 65, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, mannarkkad, 
678601

 

31 31/12/2025 Muhammed Ashique K 396, Katukulam, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601  
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32 31/12/2025 Muhammed ansar T 47, muriyakanni, alanallur, thirivizhamkunnu, mannarkkad, 
678601

 

33 31/12/2025 Aisha 76, muriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, mannarkkad, 
678601

 

34 31/12/2025 AHAMAD ALI CK 32, muriyakanni, alanallur, thirivizhamkunnu, mannarkkad, 
678601

 

35 31/12/2025 PRAJEESH P Pallikkattil, Kainikkode, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

36 31/12/2025 Vijayasree Pallikkattil, Kainikkode, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

37 31/12/2025 Indira Mangottil, Edathanattukara, Edathanattukara, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

38 31/12/2025 Hariprasad Mangottil, Edathanattukara, Edathanattukara, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

39 31/12/2025 SHABNA T MATTATHOOR HOUSE, ALANALLUR, ALANALLUR 
1, ALANALLUR P O, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

40 31/12/2025 REKHA M Poocheppill, Chavadiyur, Pudur, Chavadiyur, Attappadi, 
678581

 

41 31/12/2025 Pathummakutty Chelengalthodi, Akkippadam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

42 31/12/2025 Venugopalan Vattamanna, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhure, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

43 31/12/2025 Prabhitha.T.P Kizhakkekkalam, Kulappadam, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583
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44 31/12/2025 Nimisha P vattamanna, Changaleeri, kumaramputhure, Changaleeri, 
mannarkkad, 678762

 

45 31/12/2025 Jimmi Payyambilli, changaleeri, kumaramputhure, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

46 31/12/2025 Valsa Aayparayil, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhure, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

47 31/12/2025 Subaida velooran, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhure, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

48 31/12/2025 Nihal Mohammed 360, Palakkazhi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601  

49 31/12/2025 Hamsa Haji 275, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601  

50 31/12/2025 SULAIMAN P P Parappuravan, Mannarkkad College, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

51 31/12/2025 Bushara Cheruvanangadan, Marakkode, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

52 31/12/2025 ASNA K Koduvally House, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

53 31/12/2025 MISHAL M Manneth, Koomanchira, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

54 31/12/2025 Aisha Kadayankulum, Arakurussi, Mannarkkad-1, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

55 31/12/2025 Subaida A P 139, annakatty road, mannarkad, thengara, mannarkad, 
678582
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56 31/12/2025 Jamshila Valachuketti, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

57 31/12/2025 SHAHANA SHERIN V Valachuketti, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

58 31/12/2025 Nasrath P Olippuravan, Chommeri, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

59 31/12/2025 Sirajjulmuneer C Chettiyamthodi, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

60 31/12/2025 Faseela.K Chettiyamthodi, Pothozhukkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

61 31/12/2025 NEHA THAHSIN U Uthakkan House, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

62 31/12/2025 Neethu Thampi 13/121, tippunagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

63 31/12/2025 Saritha 7/69 Ranganathapuram, Ranganathapuram, Pudur, 
Chavadiyoor, Attappadi, 678581

 

64 31/12/2025 Mariyammu CHEREPPADATH, KODAKKAD, KODAKKAD, 
KODAKKAD, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

65 31/12/2025 SAYYID MURSAL C P CHEREPPADATH, KODAKKAD, KODAKKAD, 
KODAKKAD, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


